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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Development of the Chicago Cultural Plan Contract Negotiator: Margaret Klein
Specification No.: 100315 Lead Department: Department of Cultural Affairs and

Special Events
Conference Date: October 13, 2011 Conference Location: 121 N. LaSalle St., Room 403

Conference Room B
Chicago, Il 60602 ( 9:00a.m. )

Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone e-mail address

Margaret Klein

Department of Procurement Services
City Hall, Room 403
121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, Illinois 60602

312-744-9807
margaret.klein@cityofchicago.org

Martin Cohen
The Cultural Planning Group
901 Melrose Avenue
Melrose Park, PA 19027

267-992-3792 martin@culturalplanning.com

Kirsten Fedderke
Davidoff Communications
10 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60603

312-368-7900 kirsten@davidoffcommunications.com

Matthew Roe

Hunden Strategic Partners
Suite 303
920 N. Franklin Street
Chicago, IL 60610

312-643-2500 mroe@hundenpartners.com

Nicholas Kalogeresis
The Lakota Group
212 West Kinzie Street, 3rd Floor
Chicago, IL 60654

312-467-5445 x215 nkalogeresis@thelakotagroup.com

Martha Frish Okabe
School of the Art Institute of Chicago
36 South Wabash Avenue, Room 1257
Chicago, IL 60603

312-629-6680 mokabe@saic.edu

Don Davis
Bronner Group, LLC
120 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60602

312-759-5101 ddavis@bronnergroup.com

Chuck Thurow 4828 S. Kenwood Avenue
Chicago, IL 60615 773-924-5388 chuckthurow@gmail.com

Laurie Glenn
Think and Associates Inc
670 W. Hubbard Street
Chicago, IL 60654

312-563-9500 lrglenn@thinkincstrategy.com

Monica Badlani 860 N. Paulina Street, #3
Chicago, IL 60622 773-251-6540 mbadlani@gmail.com
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Chris Lorway
Lord Cultural Resources
1300 Yonge Street, Suite 400
Toronto, Ontario, Canada M4T 1X3

416-928-9292 ext. 280 clorway@lod.ca

Nick Rabkin
NORC at the University of Chicago
1155 E. 60th St.
Chicago, IL 60637

773-256-6026 rabkin-nick@norc.org

Jewel Malone

Department of Cultural Affairs and
Special Events
City Hall, Room 806
121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, Illinois 60602

Julie Burros

Department of Cultural Affairs and
Special Events
Chicago Cultural Center, Room 350
78 East Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Ann McNabb

Department of Cultural Affairs and
Special Events
Chicago Cultural Center, Room 350
78 East Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Michael Mikuta

Department of Cultural Affairs and
Special Events
City Hall, Room 806
121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, Illinois 60602


